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Questions

Barack Hussain Obama officially began his second term as the 44th US President on

The height of Muztagh Tower is .

Which country of Europe is known as the 'Country of Lakes'?

The first President of America who made an Official visit to Pakistan was:

Khalji dynasty ruled for how many years?

which is of the following invention of lane?

The Brahmo Samaj was founded by Raja Ram Mohan Roy in:

The Third Round Table Conference was held in:

The sea breeze blows during:

Muslim Bagh which is famous for chomite is located in

The Damis km Northwest of Islamabad.

How many river flows in Punjab?

One register ton is equal to:

"Shudhi"movement was started by:

Bhasha Dam has a storage capacity of MAF.

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D
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. Jan 1<br>
.Jan 10
.Jan 14

. Jan 20<br>

7000 m
7100 m
7273 m
None of these.

Finland
ltaly
France
Spain

Richard Nixon
Dwight D.Eisenhower
Lyndon B Johnson
None of these

10
20
30
40

pistol

safety-pin
harvester threster
none of these

1930
1828
1931
1933

1930
1931
1932
1933

Day from land to sea
Day from sea to land
Night from land to sea
Night from sea to land

KPK

Sindh
Baluchistan
none

50
60
70
80

4
5
7
10

300 cubic feet
100 cubic feet
200 cubic feet
400 cubic feet

Jawaharlal Nehru

Bal Gangadhar Tilak
Gandhi
None of these

6.2
6.4
.6.6
.6.8
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which law was discovery the theory of nature selection evolution?

Harappa city is situated on the bank of

Pakistan People's Party was founded by Zulfikar Ali Bhutto in Lahore in November:

The world's largest procedure of Uranium is:

Which Guru of Sikhs fought against Mughals but was defeated and his two sons were put to
death?
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talbot
hunt

darwin
Chenab
Sutlej
Indus

1966

1970
1971

. Australia

Canada

. South Africa

. Nanak
. Arjun
. MAhabat Singh



