

## CSS MCQs Test for General Knowledge

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Barack Hussain Obama officially began his second term as the 44th US President on	A. Jan 1 B. Jan 10 C. Jan 14 D. Jan 20 D. Jan
2	The height of Muztagh Tower is	A. 7000 m B. 7100 m C. 7273 m D. None of these.
3	Which country of Europe is known as the 'Country of Lakes'?	A. Finland B. Italy C. France D. Spain
4	The first President of America who made an Official visit to Pakistan was:	A. Richard Nixon B. Dwight D.Eisenhower C. Lyndon B Johnson D. None of these
5	Khalji dynasty ruled for how many years?	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40
6	which is of the following invention of lane?	A. pistol B. safety-pin C. harvester threster D. none of these
7	The Brahmo Samaj was founded by Raja Ram Mohan Roy in:	A. 1930 B. 1828 C. 1931 D. 1933
8	The Third Round Table Conference was held in:	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
9	The sea breeze blows during:	A. Day from land to sea B. Day from sea to land C. Night from land to sea D. Night from sea to land
10	Muslim Bagh which is famous for chomite is located in	A. KPK B. Sindh C. Baluchistan D. none
11	The Dam is km Northwest of Islamabad.	A. 50 B. 60 C. 70 D. 80
12	How many river flows in Punjab?	A. 4 B. 5 C. 7 D. 10
13	One register ton is equal to:	A. 300 cubic feet B. 100 cubic feet C. 200 cubic feet D. 400 cubic feet
14	"Shudhi"movement was started by:	A. Jawaharlal Nehru  B. Bal Gangadhar Tilak C. Gandhi D. None of these
15	Bhasha Dam has a storage capacity of MAF.	A. 6.2 B. 6.4 C. 6.6 D. 6.8

16	which law was discovery the theory of nature selection evolution?	A. talbot B. hunt C. ester D. darwin
17	Harappa city is situated on the bank of	A. Ravi B. Chenab C. Sutlej D. Indus
18	Pakistan People's Party was founded by Zulfikar Ali Bhutto in Lahore in November:	A. 1966 B. 1967 C. 1970 D. 1971
19	The world's largest procedure of Uranium is:	A. Australia B. Canada C. South Africa D. None of these
20	Which Guru of Sikhs fought against Mughals but was defeated and his two sons were put to death?	A. Govinda B. Nanak C. Arjun D. MAhabat Singh